Microchip Technology
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.TC1303A-Z10EMFTR.pdf
2.TC1303A-Z10EMFTR.pdf
3.TC1303A-Z10EMFTR.pdf
4.TC1303A-Z10EMFTR.pdf
TC1303A-Z10EMFTR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy TC1303A-Z10EMFTR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: Yes
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: -
Voltage/Current - Output 2: -, 300mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: Adj, 500mA
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO) (1)
Supplier Device Package: 10-DFN (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 10-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TC1303A-Z10EMFTR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TC1303A-ZA0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZA0EUN
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZI0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-UA0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-Z10EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZA0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-UA0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-SI0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-SI0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZA0EUNTR
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
1537R-07F
FIXED IND 560NH 1.29A 135 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1782-85G
FIXED IND 510UH 35MA 46 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1537-72F
FIXED IND 82UH 162MA 3.9 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4302-123J
FIXED IND 12UH 140MA 7.5 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2500R-20G
FIXED IND 680UH 97MA 13.7 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
MPI4040R3-6R8-R
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2A 120 MOHM SMD
Eaton
RFQ
ELC-15E822L
FIXED IND 8.2MH 340MA 3.5 OHM TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
HF1008R-180K
FIXED IND 18NH 965MA 130 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2474R-23K
FIXED IND 68UH 1.56A 145 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008-272J
FIXED IND 2.7UH 285MA 1.8 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ